
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 SPRINT 200m (NO NAT)

15/11/2025

BK / CB
GENT

200 meter

TimeRank Name HeatOmn.P.Av.SpBIB

1 113 VINGERHOETS Yeno 100 651 394 23 0:00:10 263 0,000 0 35 0

2 108 VAN LAERE Thibault 100 651 190 13 0:00:10 526 0,000 0 36 0

3 104 MERTENS Tjorven 100 650 903 17 0:00:10 548 0,000 0 37 0

4 103 KORFF Sep 100 729 897 53 0:00:10 714 0,000 0 41 0

5 91 CHINTINNE Tom 100 982 445 13 0:00:11 076 0,000 0 39 0

6 94 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 101 237 512 67 0:00:11 162 0,000 0 23 0

7 96 DE WINTER Milan 100 651 331 57 0:00:11 639 0,000 0 40 0

8 97 DEZITTER Vincenzo 101 371 090 76 0:00:11 733 0,000 0 25 0

9 92 COLLARD Ernesto 100 783 009 09 0:00:11 744 0,000 0 38 0

10 107 THEYS Xander 101 242 226 28 0:00:11 757 0,000 0 29 0

11 105 SINCLAIR Lukas 101 234 484 46 0:00:11 765 0,000 0 27 0

12 80 VAN WELDE Gust 101 179 572 36 0:00:11 924 0,000 0 19 0

13 70 LOONES Joren 100 995 207 68 0:00:12 016 0,000 0 13 0

14 61 BRUTSAERT Tuur 101 412 617 87 0:00:12 029 0,000 0 8 0

15 95 DE VOGELAER Sibe 100 717 526 01 0:00:12 038 0,000 0 24 0

16 76 VAN DELSEN Briek 101 077 701 15 0:00:12 042 0,000 0 16 0

17 111 VERHOEVEN Ben 101 239 107 13 0:00:12 209 0,000 0 32 0

18 77 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 101 359 402 28 0:00:12 357 0,000 0 17 0

19 65 DEKKERS Jens 100 899 133 24 0:00:12 398 0,000 0 11 0

20 68 HUYBRECHTS Liam 100 649 186 46 0:00:12 443 0,000 0 12 0

21 112 VERHOEVEN Nick 101 388 007 18 0:00:12 462 0,000 0 33 0

22 63 DE ROCKER Maxime 100 866 506 86 0:00:12 466 0,000 0 9 0

23 109 VANDEBORNE Lars 100 993 976 01 0:00:12 559 0,000 0 30 0

24 114 VÖLLER Thorsten 101 656 607 25 0:00:12 611 0,000 0 34 0

25 71 MEUWS Trent 101 142 444 59 0:00:12 717 0,000 0 14 0

26 101 KLEIN Dieter 101 061 321 28 0:00:12 830 0,000 0 26 0

27 110 VANHEES Dieuwke 100 987 300 18 0:00:13 272 0,000 0 31 0

28 79 VAN WAES Matheo 100 649 584 56 0:00:13 286 0,000 0 18 0

29 81 WANSEELE Lander 100 962 971 36 0:00:13 301 0,000 0 20 0

30 74 QUIVY Anatole 101 174 423 28 0:00:13 587 0,000 0 15 0

31 83 WOUTERS Iljo 101 504 020 19 0:00:13 613 0,000 0 22 0

32 106 SPRUYT Alexander 100 649 587 59 0:00:13 648 0,000 0 28 0

33 82 WIERTZ Louis 101 056 820 86 0:00:13 719 0,000 0 21 0

34 43 DE POURCQ Maïté 100 869 958 46 0:00:13 168 0,000 0 2 0

35 47 JULIN Mia 101 254 701 87 0:00:13 648 0,000 0 3 0

36 53 VANDE MOORTEL Cara 101 077 497 05 0:00:13 969 0,000 0 7 0

37 49 LOUAGIE Maya 100 649 176 36 0:00:14 020 0,000 0 4 0

38 51 PLUQUET Elise 101 348 109 84 0:00:14 126 0,000 0 6 0

39 50 MATTHÉ Jinthe 101 178 159 78 0:00:14 182 0,000 0 5 0

40 64 DEGAYE Marty 101 612 874 39 0:00:14 521 0,000 0 10 0

Communiqué-nr: 1 15/11/2025 - 13:12:19



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 SPRINT 200m (NO NAT)

15/11/2025

BK / CB
GENT

200 meter

41 40 AERENS Lyna 101 470 029 75 0:00:15 381 0,000 0 1 0

Progression rule Riders will be divided based on their time in the poule system.

Communiqué-nr: 1 15/11/2025 - 13:12:19



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ASP 12j (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 BEKAERT Loïc1 101 294 916 47 40

2 SCHOTSAERT Toon4 101 326 426 32 38

3 SQUELIN Augustin5 101 163 386 49 36

4 CARMELIET Ben2 101 628 217 56 34

5 VAN WAES Mauro6 101 181 092 04 32

6 LEEMAN Arne3 101 227 080 14 30

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Progression Rule:Progression Rule:

Communiqué-nr: 2 15/11/2025 - 13:08:41



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ASP 13j (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 STEEN Télio19 101 424 196 26 40

2 BONTE Warre11 101 353 771 23 38

3 DE MULDER Louis-Alexander13 101 081 123 42 36

4 BOECKX Sem10 101 239 102 08 34

5 WERNIERS Lloyd20 101 329 710 18 32

6 RAES Arne18 101 348 176 54 30

7 GHIELLI Thibaut15 101 231 843 24 28

8 NEUFKENS Eliano16 101 565 696 03 26

9 DEVELTERE Jasper14 101 479 518 58 24

10 D´HONDT Chon12 101 081 254 76 22

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Progression Rule:Progression Rule:

Communiqué-nr: 3 15/11/2025 - 13:10:57



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ASP 14j (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 VAN DE KEER Thorben40 100 967 982 03 40

2 BOEL Vince25 101 327 556 95 38

3 FONTAINE Noa32 100 982 534 05 36

4 HUYBRECHTS Matteo34 100 709 421 44 34

5 LUYTS Emiel36 101 369 009 32 32

6 DEWIT Nick31 101 044 154 30 30

7 BREEMEERSCH Thybe26 100 987 617 44 28

8 LIBERT Thor35 100 901 809 81 26

9 ZAAROURI Yanis44 101 361 453 42 24

10 D´ANGELO Luca27 101 002 015 86 22

11 MICHELS Remi39 101 100 339 52 20

12 DE WINTER Robbe28 101 473 017 56 18

13 MAESSCHALCK Axl37 100 991 563 13 16

14 VEREECKEN Mil42 101 171 530 45 14

15 VANDEVOORDE Jarne41 101 423 289 89 12

16 DELVENNE Arthur29 101 086 194 69 10

17 DELVENNE Mathias30 101 168 412 31 8

18 VIERSTRAETE Andreas43 101 487 468 54 6

19 MATTHÉ Sverre38 101 177 687 91 4

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Progression Rule:Progression Rule:

Communiqué-nr: 4 15/11/2025 - 13:19:20



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ASP M (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 COTTENIES Camille50 101 347 766 32 40

2 VANDEVOORDE Lizanne51 101 431 913 80 38

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 MEYNEN Nell56 101 100 012 16 40

2 DOMS Clara54 101 475 650 70 38

3 DEFEYTER Marie-Laure53 101 369 013 36 36

4 MARECHAL Emma55 101 228 851 39 34

5 PLAINEVAUX Taïs57 101 322 185 59 32

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE POURCQ Amélie61 101 100 558 77 40

2 SMEKENS Linde63 101 350 504 54 38

3 MANNAERT Eve62 101 469 628 62 36

4 VAN DIJK Hanne64 100 987 610 37 34

5 BECQUE Emma60 101 503 733 23 32

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Progression Rule:Progression Rule:

Communiqué-nr: 5 15/11/2025 - 13:27:38



SPRINT MEETING

BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place Cat.pl.
113 VINGERHOETS Yeno 0 1 103 KORFF Sep ME
108 VAN LAERE Thibault 0 2 113 VINGERHOETS Yeno ME

103 KORFF Sep 0 94 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis M JUN
104 MERTENS Tjorven 0 108 VAN LAERE Thibault ME

94 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 0 1 80 VAN WELDE Gust M U17
91 CHINTINNE Tom 0 2 91 CHINTINNE Tom ME
96 DE WINTER Milan 0 3 96 DE WINTER Milan ME
97 DEZITTER Vincenzo 0 4 104 MERTENS Tjorven ME
80 VAN WELDE Gust 0 1 61 BRUTSAERT Tuur M U17
92 COLLARD Ernesto 0 2 92 COLLARD Ernesto ME

107 THEYS Xander 0 3 107 THEYS Xander ME
105 SINCLAIR Lukas 0 4 97 DEZITTER Vincenzo M JUN
61 BRUTSAERT Tuur 0 1 65 DEKKERS Jens M U17
76 VAN DELSEN Briek 0 2 76 VAN DELSEN Briek M U17
70 LOONES Joren 0 3 70 LOONES Joren M U17
95 DE VOGELAER Sibe 0 4 105 SINCLAIR Lukas ME
65 DEKKERS Jens 0 1 109 VANDEBORNE Lars M U17
68 HUYBRECHTS Liam 0 2 68 HUYBRECHTS Liam M U17

111 VERHOEVEN Ben 0 3 111 VERHOEVEN Ben M U17
77 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 0 4 95 DE VOGELAER Sibe M U17

109 VANDEBORNE Lars 0 1 71 MEUWS Trent M U17
112 VERHOEVEN Nick 0 2 112 VERHOEVEN Nick M U17
63 DE ROCKER Maxime 0 3 63 DE ROCKER Maxime M U17

114 VÖLLER Thorsten 0 4 77 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas M U17
71 MEUWS Trent 0 1 81 WANSEELE Lander M U17

110 VANHEES Dieuwke 0 2 110 VANHEES Dieuwke W JUN
79 VAN WAES Matheo 0 3 79 VAN WAES Matheo M U17

101 KLEIN Dieter 0 4 114 VÖLLER Thorsten ME
81 WANSEELE Lander 0 1 43 DE POURCQ Maïté W U17
74 QUIVY Anatole 0 2 74 QUIVY Anatole M U17
83 WOUTERS Iljo 0 3 83 WOUTERS Iljo M U17

106 SPRUYT Alexander 0 4 101 KLEIN Dieter ME
43 DE POURCQ Maïté 0 1 47 JULIN Mia W U17
47 JULIN Mia 0 2 82 WIERTZ Louis M U17
82 WIERTZ Louis 0 3 106 SPRUYT Alexander M U17
53 VANDE MOORTEL Cara 0 4 49 LOUAGIE Maya WU17
49 LOUAGIE Maya 0 1 51 PLUQUET Elise W JUN
51 PLUQUET Elise 0 2 50 MATTHÉ Jinthe W JUN
50 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0 3 40 AERENS Lyna W U17
40 AERENS Lyna 0 4 64 DEGAYE Marty M U17
64 DEGAYE Marty 0 5 53 VANDE MOORTEL Cara W JUN
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Update: 15/11/2025 - 14:03



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION ASP 12j (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 BEKAERT Loïc1 80 (1)101 294 916 47 40

2 SQUELIN Augustin5 74 (2)101 163 386 49 38

3 LEEMAN Arne3 66 (4)101 227 080 14 36

4 SCHOTSAERT Toon4 72 (3)101 326 426 32 34

5 VAN WAES Mauro6 64 (5)101 181 092 04 32

6 CARMELIET Ben2 64 (6)101 628 217 56 30

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 7 15/11/2025 - 14:25:11



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION ASP 13j (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 STEEN Télio19 80 (1)101 424 196 26 40

2 DE MULDER Louis-Alexander13 74 (2)101 081 123 42 38

3 WERNIERS Lloyd20 68 (3)101 329 710 18 36

4 NEUFKENS Eliano16 60 (7)101 565 696 03 34

5 RAES Arne18 62 (5)101 348 176 54 32

6 BONTE Warre11 68 (4)101 353 771 23 30

7 BOECKX Sem10 62 (6)101 239 102 08 28

8 GHIELLI Thibaut15 54 (8)101 231 843 24 26

9 DEVELTERE Jasper14 48 (9)101 479 518 58 24

10 D´HONDT Chon12 44 (10)101 081 254 76 22

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 8 15/11/2025 - 14:32:42



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION ASP 14j (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 FONTAINE Noa32 76 (1)100 982 534 05 40

2 BOEL Vince25 76 (2)101 327 556 95 38

3 BREEMEERSCH Thybe26 64 (5)100 987 617 44 36

4 LUYTS Emiel36 66 (4)101 369 009 32 34

5 VAN DE KEER Thorben40 72 (3)100 967 982 03 32

6 MICHELS Remi39 50 (8)101 100 339 52 30

7 VEREECKEN Mil42 42 (10)101 171 530 45 28

8 HUYBRECHTS Matteo34 60 (6)100 709 421 44 26

9 DE WINTER Robbe28 42 (11)101 473 017 56 24

10 DEWIT Nick31 52 (7)101 044 154 30 22

11 LIBERT Thor35 46 (9)100 901 809 81 20

12 DELVENNE Arthur29 28 (15)101 086 194 69 18

13 MAESSCHALCK Axl37 32 (12)100 991 563 13 16

14 VANDEVOORDE Jarne41 26 (16)101 423 289 89 14

15 VIERSTRAETE Andreas43 18 (17)101 487 468 54 12

16 D´ANGELO Luca27 32 (13)101 002 015 86 10

17 MATTHÉ Sverre38 12 (18)101 177 687 91 8

18 ZAAROURI Yanis44 30 (14)101 361 453 42 6

19 DELVENNE Mathias30 12 (19)101 168 412 31 4

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 9 15/11/2025 - 14:45:02



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION ASP M (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 COTTENIES Camille50 80 (3)101 347 766 32 40

2 VANDEVOORDE Lizanne51 76 (4)101 431 913 80 38

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 MEYNEN Nell56 80 (1)101 100 012 16 40

2 DEFEYTER Marie-Laure53 74 (5)101 369 013 36 38

3 PLAINEVAUX Taïs57 68 (9)101 322 185 59 36

4 MARECHAL Emma55 68 (10)101 228 851 39 34

5 DOMS Clara54 70 (8)101 475 650 70 32

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 DE POURCQ Amélie61 80 (2)101 100 558 77 40

2 VAN DIJK Hanne64 72 (7)100 987 610 37 38

3 SMEKENS Linde63 74 (6)101 350 504 54 36

4 BECQUE Emma60 66 (12)101 503 733 23 34

5 MANNAERT Eve62 68 (11)101 469 628 62 32

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 10 15/11/2025 - 14:54:41



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH WE - Omnium (NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 KOPECKY Lotte31 100 073 504 59 40

2 WITTEVRONGEL Lani35 100 650 649 54 38

3 DE CLERCQ Katrijn26 100 644 189 93 36

4 EXPEELS Laerke27 100 651 341 67 34

5 VIERSTRAETE Luca34 100 731 280 78 32

6 KERKHOF Falke30 101 174 981 04 30

7 JANSSEN Kaat29 101 328 095 52 28

8 SCAVONE Dina33 100 644 195 02 26

9 ANNE Auke25 101 103 345 51 24

10 FEYEN Axelle28 101 316 508 08 22

11 MICHIELS Hanne32 101 362 641 66 20

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Progression Rule:Progression Rule:

Communiqué-nr: 11 15/11/2025 - 15:16:05



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ME - Omnium (NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 HESTERS Jules9 100 107 712 26 40

2 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan19 100 651 165 85 38

3 DE VYLDER Lindsay4 100 090 098 66 36

4 RAES Renzo12 100 650 247 40 34

5 BERNARD Thibaut1 100 708 831 36 32

6 VAN DAMME Thibaut17 100 651 967 14 30

7 BERTELS Witse2 101 004 131 68 28

8 NYS Gerald11 100 110 369 64 26

9 HUYSMANS Nolan10 100 731 166 61 24

10 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs20 100 651 376 05 22

11 REYNAERTS Wim13 100 091 415 25 20

12 ROGIER Stef14 100 091 344 51 18

13 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan16 101 249 042 54 16

14 HEIRBRANT Victor8 100 616 161 01 14

15 DENS Stan6 100 650 993 10 12

16 DU BIN Jef7 101 097 522 48 10

17 WILLEMEN Senne21 100 865 100 38 8

18 TISON Frederick15 101 208 432 87 6

19 DECAESTECKER Korneel5 100 649 646 21 4

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Progression Rule:Progression Rule:

Communiqué-nr: 12 15/11/2025 - 15:33:36



R_basis_koptekst

ASP 12j (NO NAT)RESULTS OMNIUM

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105BEKAERT Loïc1 25 10 0 0 251 101 294 916 47

87SCHOTSAERT Toon4 15 20 0 0 152 101 326 426 32

76SQUELIN Augustin5 2 60 0 0 23 101 163 386 49

72CARMELIET Ben2 8 30 0 0 84 101 628 217 56

70LEEMAN Arne3 4 40 0 0 45 101 227 080 14

65VAN WAES Mauro6 1 50 0 0 16 101 181 092 04

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 1 5

1 4 3
1 5 2
1 3 1
2 1 5

2 4 3
2 2 2

2 3 1

3 1 5

3 4 3
3 2 2
3 6 1
4 1 10

4 4 6
4 2 4

4 3 2

Communiqué-nr: 13 15/11/2025 - 16:21:08



R_basis_koptekst

ASP 13j (NO NAT)RESULTS OMNIUM

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

104STEEN Télio19 24 20 0 0 241 101 424 196 26

80BOECKX Sem10 18 10 0 0 182 101 239 102 08

78DE MULDER Louis-Alexander13 4 100 0 0 43 101 081 123 42

72RAES Arne18 10 30 0 0 104 101 348 176 54

71WERNIERS Lloyd20 3 50 0 0 35 101 329 710 18

70BONTE Warre11 2 40 0 0 26 101 353 771 23

60NEUFKENS Eliano16 0 80 0 0 07 101 565 696 03

59GHIELLI Thibaut15 5 60 0 0 58 101 231 843 24

48DEVELTERE Jasper14 0 70 0 0 09 101 479 518 58

44D´HONDT Chon12 0 90 0 0 010 101 081 254 76

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 15 5

1 19 3

1 20 2
1 13 1
2 19 5
2 10 3
2 13 2

2 18 1

3 19 5

3 18 3

3 10 2
3 20 1
4 19 5
4 10 3
4 18 2

4 13 1

5 10 10

5 19 6

5 18 4
5 11 2

Communiqué-nr: 14 15/11/2025 - 16:31:00



R_basis_koptekst

ASP 14j (NO NAT)RESULTS OMNIUM

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

98FONTAINE Noa32 22 10 0 0 221 100 982 534 05

90BOEL Vince25 14 20 0 0 142 101 327 556 95

77VAN DE KEER Thorben40 5 150 0 0 53 100 967 982 03

74LUYTS Emiel36 8 70 0 0 84 101 369 009 32

73BREEMEERSCH Thybe26 9 30 0 0 95 100 987 617 44

60HUYBRECHTS Matteo34 0 90 0 0 06 100 709 421 44

54MICHELS Remi39 4 40 0 0 47 101 100 339 52

53DEWIT Nick31 1 170 0 0 18 101 044 154 30

46LIBERT Thor35 0 180 0 0 09 100 901 809 81

45DE WINTER Robbe28 3 100 0 0 310 101 473 017 56

43VEREECKEN Mil42 1 60 0 0 111 101 171 530 45

37ZAAROURI Yanis44 7 50 0 0 712 101 361 453 42

34D´ANGELO Luca27 2 120 0 0 213 101 002 015 86

33MAESSCHALCK Axl37 1 80 0 0 114 100 991 563 13

28DELVENNE Arthur29 0 110 0 0 015 101 086 194 69

26VANDEVOORDE Jarne41 0 130 0 0 016 101 423 289 89

-2VIERSTRAETE Andreas43 0 140 -20 -20 -2017 101 487 468 54

-28DELVENNE Mathias30 0 160 -40 -40 -4018 101 168 412 31

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

-8MATTHÉ Sverre DNF38 0 00 -20 -20 -201 101 177 687 91

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 32 5

1 40 3
1 39 2
1 44 1

2 25 5
2 26 3
2 32 2

2 44 1

3 36 5

3 28 3
3 27 2
3 37 1

4 32 5
4 25 3
4 40 2

4 31 1

5 44 5

5 36 3
5 26 2
5 42 1

6 32 10
6 25 6
6 26 4

6 39 2

Communiqué-nr: 15 15/11/2025 - 16:43:39



R_basis_koptekst

ASP M (NO NAT)RESULTS OMNIUM

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

110COTTENIES Camille50 30 70 0 0 301 101 347 766 32

54VANDEVOORDE Lizanne51 18 100 -40 -40 -222 101 431 913 80

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

108MEYNEN Nell56 28 30 0 0 281 101 100 012 16

89DOMS Clara54 19 40 0 0 192 101 475 650 70

81MARECHAL Emma55 13 90 0 0 133 101 228 851 39

78DEFEYTER Marie-Laure53 4 120 0 0 44 101 369 013 36

30PLAINEVAUX Taïs57 2 110 -40 -40 -385 101 322 185 59

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

103DE POURCQ Amélie61 23 10 0 0 231 101 100 558 77

84SMEKENS Linde63 10 50 0 0 102 101 350 504 54

83BECQUE Emma60 17 20 0 0 173 101 503 733 23

82VAN DIJK Hanne64 10 60 0 0 104 100 987 610 37

74MANNAERT Eve62 6 80 0 0 65 101 469 628 62

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 62 5

1 56 5
1 50 5
1 51 3
1 64 3
1 55 3
1 61 2

1 54 2

1 60 1

1 53 1
2 61 5
2 50 5
2 56 5
2 54 3
2 60 3

2 51 3

2 55 2

2 64 2
2 63 1
2 53 1
3 50 5
3 56 5
3 63 5

3 61 3

3 51 3

3 54 3
3 55 2
3 60 2
3 64 1
3 53 1
4 50 5

4 60 5

4 54 5

4 56 3
4 51 3
4 61 3
4 55 2
4 64 2
4 62 1

4 53 1

5 50 10

5 61 10
5 56 10
5 51 6
5 60 6
5 54 6
5 63 4

5 55 4

5 57 2

5 64 2

Communiqué-nr: 16 15/11/2025 - 16:54:53



SPRINT MEETING

BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place Cat.pl.
113 VINGERHOETS Yeno 0 1 113 VINGERHOETS Yeno ME 1 113 VINGERHOETS Yeno ME 1 1
108 VAN LAERE Thibault 0 2 103 KORFF Sep ME 2 108 VAN LAERE Thibault ME 2 2

103 KORFF Sep 0 108 VAN LAERE Thibault ME 1 104 MERTENS Tjorven ME 1 3
104 MERTENS Tjorven 0 94 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis M JUN 2 103 KORFF Sep ME 2 4

94 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 0 1 104 MERTENS Tjorven M U17 1 94 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis M JUN 1 1
91 CHINTINNE Tom 0 2 96 DE WINTER Milan ME 2 91 CHINTINNE Tom ME 2 5
96 DE WINTER Milan 0 3 91 CHINTINNE Tom ME 3 96 DE WINTER Milan ME 3 6
97 DEZITTER Vincenzo 0 4 80 VAN WELDE Gust ME 4 107 THEYS Xander ME 4 7
80 VAN WELDE Gust 0 1 107 THEYS Xander M U17 1 70 LOONES Joren M U17 1 1
92 COLLARD Ernesto 0 2 92 COLLARD Ernesto ME 2 97 DEZITTER Vincenzo M JUN 2 2

107 THEYS Xander 0 3 97 DEZITTER Vincenzo ME 3 80 VAN WELDE Gust M U17 3 2
105 SINCLAIR Lukas 0 4 61 BRUTSAERT Tuur M JUN 4 92 COLLARD Ernesto ME 4 8
61 BRUTSAERT Tuur 0 1 70 LOONES Joren M U17 1 111 VERHOEVEN Ben M U17 1 3
76 VAN DELSEN Briek 0 2 105 SINCLAIR Lukas M U17 2 61 BRUTSAERT Tuur M U17 2 4
70 LOONES Joren 0 3 65 DEKKERS Jens M U17 3 105 SINCLAIR Lukas ME 3 9
95 DE VOGELAER Sibe 0 4 76 VAN DELSEN Briek M U17 4 65 DEKKERS Jens M U17 4 5
65 DEKKERS Jens 0 1 111 VERHOEVEN Ben M U17 1 71 MEUWS Trent M U17 1 6
68 HUYBRECHTS Liam 0 2 109 VANDEBORNE Lars M U17 2 76 VAN DELSEN Briek M U17 2 7

111 VERHOEVEN Ben 0 3 68 HUYBRECHTS Liam M U17 3 68 HUYBRECHTS Liam M U17 3 8
77 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 0 4 95 DE VOGELAER Sibe M U17 4 109 VANDEBORNE Lars M U17 4 9

109 VANDEBORNE Lars 0 1 71 MEUWS Trent M U17 1 95 DE VOGELAER Sibe M U17 1 10
112 VERHOEVEN Nick 0 2 63 DE ROCKER Maxime M U17 2 63 DE ROCKER Maxime M U17 2 11
63 DE ROCKER Maxime 0 3 112 VERHOEVEN Nick M U17 3 112 VERHOEVEN Nick M U17 3 12

114 VÖLLER Thorsten 0 4 77 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas M U17 4 79 VAN WAES Matheo M U17 4 13
71 MEUWS Trent 0 1 79 VAN WAES Matheo M U17 1 77 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas M U17 1 14

110 VANHEES Dieuwke 0 2 114 VÖLLER Thorsten W JUN 2 101 KLEIN Dieter ME 2 10
79 VAN WAES Matheo 0 3 110 VANHEES Dieuwke M U17 3 114 VÖLLER Thorsten ME 3 11

101 KLEIN Dieter 0 4 81 WANSEELE Lander ME 4 110 VANHEES Dieuwke W JUN 4 1
81 WANSEELE Lander 0 1 101 KLEIN Dieter ME 1 81 WANSEELE Lander M U17 1 15
74 QUIVY Anatole 0 2 74 QUIVY Anatole M U17 2 106 SPRUYT Alexander M U17 2 16
83 WOUTERS Iljo 0 3 43 DE POURCQ Maïté M U17 3 43 DE POURCQ Maïté W U17 3 1

106 SPRUYT Alexander 0 4 83 WOUTERS Iljo ME 4 74 QUIVY Anatole M U17 4 17
43 DE POURCQ Maïté 0 1 106 SPRUYT Alexander W U17 1 47 JULIN Mia W U17 1 2
47 JULIN Mia 0 2 49 LOUAGIE Maya M U17 2 83 WOUTERS Iljo M U17 2 18
82 WIERTZ Louis 0 3 47 JULIN Mia M U17 3 49 LOUAGIE Maya W U17 3 3
53 VANDE MOORTEL Cara 0 4 82 WIERTZ Louis WU17 4 53 VANDE MOORTEL Cara W JUN 4 2
49 LOUAGIE Maya 0 1 53 VANDE MOORTEL Cara W JUN 1 82 WIERTZ Louis M U17 1 19
51 PLUQUET Elise 0 2 51 PLUQUET Elise W JUN 2 51 PLUQUET Elise W JUN 2 3
50 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0 3 64 DEGAYE Marty W U17 3 50 MATTHÉ Jinthe W JUN 3 4
40 AERENS Lyna 0 4 40 AERENS Lyna M U17 4 64 DEGAYE Marty M U17 4 20
64 DEGAYE Marty 0 5 50 MATTHÉ Jinthe W JUN 5 40 AERENS Lyna W U17 5 4
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Update: 15/11/2025 - 17:29



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE WE - Omnium (NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40KOPECKY Lotte 01 31 20 140 0 40 60 80 (1)

38VIERSTRAETE Luca 02 34 6 220 0 20 26 70 (3)

36DE CLERCQ Katrijn 03 26 6 420 0 20 26 72 (2)

34EXPEELS Laerke 04 27 2 320 0 20 22 68 (5)

32WITTEVRONGEL Lani 05 35 0 1020 0 20 20 70 (4)

30SCAVONE Dina 06 33 1 50 0 0 1 56 (7)

28KERKHOF Falke 07 30 1 90 0 0 1 58 (6)

26ANNE Auke 08 25 0 60 0 0 0 50 (9)

24JANSSEN Kaat 09 29 0 70 0 0 0 52 (8)

22FEYEN Axelle 010 28 0 80 0 0 0 44 (10)

20MICHIELS Hanne 011 32 0 110 -60 -60 -60 40 (11)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 33

2 34
3 31
4 26

5 26

6 31
7 31
8 31

9 31

10 34
11 34
12 34

13 34

14 31
15 31
16 31

17 31

18 31
19 31
20 31

21 31

22 31
23 31
24 31

25 31

26 31
27 26
28 26

29 30

30 27
31 27
32 26

33 26

34 34
35 31
36 31

Communiqué-nr: 18 15/11/2025 - 18:17:25



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE ME - Omnium (NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DENS Stan 01 6 15 110 0 0 15 52 (7)

38HESTERS Jules 02 9 6 40 0 0 6 78 (1)

36RAES Renzo 03 12 4 80 0 0 4 70 (2)

34DE VYLDER Lindsay 04 4 3 60 0 0 3 70 (3)

32VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 05 16 3 70 0 0 3 48 (9)

30BERNARD Thibaut 06 1 2 90 0 0 2 62 (5)

28BERTELS Witse 07 2 1 10 0 0 1 56 (6)

26VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 08 19 1 20 0 0 1 64 (4)

24VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 09 20 1 100 0 0 1 46 (10)

22VAN DAMME Thibaut 010 17 0 30 0 0 0 52 (8)

20ROGIER Stef 011 14 0 50 0 0 0 38 (13)

18NYS Gerald 012 11 0 180 0 0 0 44 (11)

16HUYSMANS Nolan 013 10 0 190 0 0 0 40 (12)

14REYNAERTS Wim 014 13 0 120 -20 -20 -20 34 (14)

12HEIRBRANT Victor 015 8 0 130 -20 -20 -20 26 (15)

10DU BIN Jef 016 7 0 140 -20 -20 -20 20 (16)

8TISON Frederick 017 15 0 150 -20 -20 -20 14 (17)

6DECAESTECKER Korneel 018 5 0 170 -20 -20 -20 10 (19)

4WILLEMEN Senne 019 21 0 160 -40 -40 -40 12 (18)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 6

2 6
3 6
4 6

5 6

6 6
7 6
8 6

9 6

10 6
11 6
12 6

13 6

14 6
15 6
16 12

17 16

18 12
19 16
20 12

21 16

22 20
23 1
24 9

25 9

26 4
27 19
28 9

29 4

30 1
31 9
32 4

33 12

34 9
35 9
36 2

Communiqué-nr: 19 15/11/2025 - 18:32:56



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION DJ - Afvalling (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 LAGAEYSSE Faye48 101 188 021 46

1 D´HOOGHE Lisa42 101 103 194 94

2 DE WINTER Eline44 100 652 215 68

2 JULIN Mia47 101 254 701 87

3 ELIANO Marthe46 101 100 943 74

3 DE POURCQ Maïté43 100 869 958 46

4 MATTHÉ Jinthe50 101 178 159 78

4 LOUAGIE Maya49 100 649 176 36

5 PLUQUET Elise51 101 348 109 84

5 DEPRINCE Romy45 100 875 109 56

6 VANDE MOORTEL Cara53 101 077 497 05

6 BELLINGS Naya Rose41 101 483 376 36

7 VERMEULEN Michelle54 101 366 312 51

7 SEVENS Hanne52 101 081 145 64

8 AERENS Lyna40 101 470 029 75

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 20 15/11/2025 - 19:05:54



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION U17 - Afvalling (NO NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 BIESBROECK Brent60 100 649 185 45

2 MEUWS Trent71 101 142 444 59

3 LAMBRECHT Lex69 101 305 110 56

4 OMBELETS Joppe73 101 252 038 43

5 REDANT Tibo75 101 238 470 55

6 LOONES Joren70 100 995 207 68

7 VAN DIJK Thomas78 100 804 060 11

8 HUYBRECHTS Liam68 100 649 186 46

9 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas77 101 359 402 28

10 DE ROCKER Maxime63 100 866 506 86

10 VAN WELDE Gust80 101 179 572 36

10 WIERTZ Louis82 101 056 820 86

13 DEKKERS Jens65 100 899 133 24

14 GOOSSENS Rik67 101 358 961 72

15 NUYTTEN Remi72 100 972 769 37

16 BYLOIS Tibo62 100 649 114 71

17 VAN DELSEN Briek76 101 077 701 15

18 WANSEELE Lander81 100 962 971 36

19 WOUTERS Iljo83 101 504 020 19

20 QUIVY Anatole74 101 174 423 28

21 BRUTSAERT Tuur61 101 412 617 87

22 DESOROUX Sacha66 101 407 259 64

23 VAN WAES Matheo79 100 649 584 56

24 DEGAYE Marty64 101 612 874 39

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 21 15/11/2025 - 19:05:19



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION WE - Omnium (NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 KOPECKY Lotte31 120 (1)100 073 504 59 40

2 VIERSTRAETE Luca34 108 (2)100 731 280 78 38

3 DE CLERCQ Katrijn26 108 (3)100 644 189 93 36

4 WITTEVRONGEL Lani35 104 (4)100 650 649 54 34

5 KERKHOF Falke30 90 (6)101 174 981 04 32

6 ANNE Auke25 80 (7)101 103 345 51 30

7 EXPEELS Laerke27 96 (5)100 651 341 67 28

8 JANSSEN Kaat29 78 (9)101 328 095 52 26

9 SCAVONE Dina33 80 (8)100 644 195 02 24

10 FEYEN Axelle28 66 (10)101 316 508 08 22

11 MICHIELS Hanne32 60 (11)101 362 641 66 20

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 22 15/11/2025 - 19:14:20



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION ME - Omnium (NAT)

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 HESTERS Jules9 118 (1)100 107 712 26 40

2 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan19 102 (2)100 651 165 85 38

3 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs20 82 (7)100 651 376 05 36

4 HUYSMANS Nolan10 74 (10)100 731 166 61 34

5 DENS Stan6 84 (5)100 650 993 10 32

6 RAES Renzo12 100 (3)100 650 247 40 30

7 DE VYLDER Lindsay4 98 (4)100 090 098 66 28

8 BERTELS Witse2 82 (8)101 004 131 68 26

9 VAN DAMME Thibaut17 76 (9)100 651 967 14 24

10 BERNARD Thibaut1 84 (6)100 708 831 36 22

11 HEIRBRANT Victor8 46 (15)100 616 161 01 20

12 REYNAERTS Wim13 52 (14)100 091 415 25 18

13 ROGIER Stef14 54 (12)100 091 344 51 16

14 WILLEMEN Senne21 26 (16)100 865 100 38 14

15 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan16 60 (11)101 249 042 54 12

16 NYS Gerald11 54 (13)100 110 369 64 10

17 TISON Frederick15 22 (18)101 208 432 87 8

18 DU BIN Jef7 26 (17)101 097 522 48 6

19 DECAESTECKER Korneel5 14 (19)100 649 646 21 4

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 23 15/11/2025 - 19:30:52



R_basis_koptekst

DJ - Puntenkoers (NO NAT)RESULTS POINTSRACE

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Points 
PR

25DE POURCQ Maïté43 25 00 0 0 251 100 869 958 46

21D´HOOGHE Lisa42 21 00 0 0 212 101 103 194 94

16JULIN Mia47 16 00 0 0 163 101 254 701 87

8LOUAGIE Maya49 8 00 0 0 84 100 649 176 36

7VERMEULEN Michelle54 7 00 0 0 75 101 366 312 51

0DEPRINCE Romy45 0 00 0 0 06 100 875 109 56

0AERENS Lyna40 0 00 0 0 07 101 470 029 75

-40BELLINGS Naya Rose41 0 00 -40 -40 -408 101 483 376 36

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Points 
PR

25DE WINTER Eline44 25 00 0 0 251 100 652 215 68

22LAGAEYSSE Faye48 22 00 0 0 222 101 188 021 46

18ELIANO Marthe46 18 00 0 0 183 101 100 943 74

9PLUQUET Elise51 9 00 0 0 94 101 348 109 84

2VANDE MOORTEL Cara53 2 00 0 0 25 101 077 497 05

1SEVENS Hanne52 1 00 0 0 16 101 081 145 64

0MATTHÉ Jinthe50 0 00 0 0 07 101 178 159 78

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 42 5

1 46 5
1 48 3
1 43 3
1 44 2

1 47 2
1 52 1

1 54 1

2 43 5

2 48 5
2 42 3
2 46 3
2 44 2

2 49 2
2 47 1

2 53 1

3 44 5

3 42 5
3 48 3
3 43 3
3 47 2

3 51 2
3 54 1

3 53 1

4 54 5

4 46 5
4 51 3
4 43 3
4 48 2

4 42 2
4 44 1

4 49 1

5 43 5

5 44 5
5 49 3
5 48 3
5 51 2

5 42 2
5 47 1

5 46 1

6 44 10

6 47 10
6 48 6
6 43 6
6 46 4

6 42 4
6 49 2

6 51 2

Communiqué-nr: 24 15/11/2025 - 19:58:34



R_basis_koptekst

U17 - Puntenkoers (NO NAT)RESULTS POINTSRACE

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Points 
PR

45BIESBROECK Brent60 25 120 0 20 451 100 649 185 45

34LAMBRECHT Lex69 14 320 0 20 342 101 305 110 56

30DEKKERS Jens65 10 220 0 20 303 100 899 133 24

30VAN DIJK Thomas78 10 820 0 20 304 100 804 060 11

28REDANT Tibo75 8 1220 0 20 285 101 238 470 55

5BRUTSAERT Tuur61 5 50 0 0 56 101 412 617 87

3MEUWS Trent71 3 60 0 0 37 101 142 444 59

2BYLOIS Tibo62 2 40 0 0 28 100 649 114 71

0DE ROCKER Maxime63 0 70 0 0 09 100 866 506 86

0WOUTERS Iljo83 0 90 0 0 010 101 504 020 19

0HUYBRECHTS Liam68 0 100 0 0 011 100 649 186 46

0NUYTTEN Remi72 0 110 0 0 012 100 972 769 37

0GOOSSENS Rik67 0 130 0 0 013 101 358 961 72

0VAN DEN EYNDE Midas77 0 140 0 0 014 101 359 402 28

0OMBELETS Joppe73 0 180 0 0 015 101 252 038 43

0LOONES Joren70 0 200 0 0 016 100 995 207 68

-20QUIVY Anatole74 0 150 -20 -20 -2017 101 174 423 28

-20VAN DELSEN Briek76 0 190 -20 -20 -2018 101 077 701 15

-40VAN WAES Matheo79 0 160 -40 -40 -4019 100 649 584 56

-60WANSEELE Lander81 0 170 -60 -60 -6020 100 962 971 36

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Points 
PR

-40DESOROUX Sacha DNF66 0 00 -40 -40 -401 101 407 259 64

-40DEGAYE Marty DNF64 0 00 -40 -40 -402 101 612 874 39

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 61 5

1 71 3
1 75 2
1 69 1

2 60 5
2 65 3
2 69 2

2 78 1

3 60 5

3 69 3
3 75 2
3 78 1

4 60 5
4 78 3
4 69 2

4 75 1

5 78 5

5 75 3
5 69 2
5 65 1

6 60 10
6 65 6
6 69 4

6 62 2

Communiqué-nr: 25 15/11/2025 - 20:19:20



R_basis_koptekst

WE - Omnium (NAT)RESULTS OMNIUM

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

235KOPECKY Lotte31 35 180 0 80 1151 100 073 504 59

129DE CLERCQ Katrijn26 21 40 0 0 212 100 644 189 93

116WITTEVRONGEL Lani35 12 90 0 0 123 100 650 649 54

103EXPEELS Laerke27 7 30 0 0 74 100 651 341 67

99KERKHOF Falke30 9 20 0 0 95 101 174 981 04

80SCAVONE Dina33 0 50 0 0 06 100 644 195 02

80ANNE Auke25 0 70 0 0 07 101 103 345 51

78JANSSEN Kaat29 0 60 0 0 08 101 328 095 52

71FEYEN Axelle28 5 80 0 0 59 101 316 508 08

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

118VIERSTRAETE Luca DNF34 10 00 0 0 101 100 731 280 78

0MICHIELS Hanne DNF32 0 00 -60 -60 -602 101 362 641 66

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 28 5

1 26 3
1 34 2

1 35 1
2 35 5
2 26 3
2 34 2

2 27 1

3 31 5

3 26 3
3 34 2

3 35 1
4 31 5
4 34 3
4 26 2

4 35 1

5 31 5

5 26 3
5 35 2

5 34 1
6 31 5
6 26 3
6 35 2

6 27 1

7 31 5

7 30 3
7 26 2

7 27 1
8 31 10
8 30 6
8 27 4

8 26 2

Communiqué-nr: 26 15/11/2025 - 20:58:02



R_basis_koptekst

ME - Omnium (NAT)RESULTS OMNIUM

BK / CB
15/11/2025 15/11/2025GENT

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

146HESTERS Jules9 8 720 0 20 281 100 107 712 26

122VAN DEN HAUTE Milan19 20 40 0 0 202 100 651 165 85

120BERTELS Witse2 18 120 0 20 383 101 004 131 68

113BERNARD Thibaut1 9 1520 0 20 294 100 708 831 36

109VAN DAMME Thibaut17 13 520 0 20 335 100 651 967 14

107RAES Renzo12 7 130 0 0 76 100 650 247 40

101DE VYLDER Lindsay4 3 120 0 0 37 100 090 098 66

98VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs20 16 20 0 0 168 100 651 376 05

91VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan16 11 820 0 20 319 101 249 042 54

89DENS Stan6 5 1420 -20 0 510 100 650 993 10

80HUYSMANS Nolan10 6 30 0 0 611 100 731 166 61

77ROGIER Stef14 3 620 0 20 2312 100 091 344 51

54NYS Gerald11 0 90 0 0 013 100 110 369 64

52REYNAERTS Wim13 0 110 0 0 014 100 091 415 25

-14DU BIN Jef7 0 100 -40 -40 -4015 101 097 522 48

-34WILLEMEN Senne21 0 170 -60 -60 -6016 100 865 100 38

-46DECAESTECKER Korneel5 0 160 -60 -60 -6017 100 649 646 21

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

-13HEIRBRANT Victor DNF8 1 00 -60 -60 -591 100 616 161 01

-37TISON Frederick DNF15 1 00 -60 -60 -592 101 208 432 87

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 2 5

1 6 3
1 16 2
1 8 1

2 16 5
2 14 3
2 6 2

2 1 1

3 12 5

3 19 3
3 9 2
3 20 1

4 9 5
4 16 3
4 1 2

4 15 1

5 19 5

5 4 3
5 2 2
5 20 1

6 19 5
6 1 3
6 12 2

6 2 1

7 17 5

7 20 3
7 19 2
7 9 1

8 17 5
8 1 3
8 19 2

8 16 1

9 20 5

9 17 3
9 10 2
9 19 1

10 2 10
10 20 6
10 10 4

10 19 2

Communiqué-nr: 27 15/11/2025 - 21:31:32


